VolleyFemman 2001
Danderyd 11 maj

Resultat

Flickor

Gruppspel

5AB, Hallonbergen
Hotta Brudar, Vasa
Bumbibjérnarna, Viby

Hotta Brudar, Vasa
Bumbibjérnarna, Viby
5AB, Hallonbergen

5CD, Hallonbergen
Pink Angels, Kevinge
Pinglorna, Vasa
Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pinglorna, Vasa
5CD, Hallonbergen

5CD, Hallonbergen
Pinglorna, Vasa
Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pink Angels, Kevinge

Slutspel

Kvartsfinal

Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pinglorna, Vasa

Pink Angels, Kevinge

Semifinal
5CD, Hallonbergen
Pinglorna, Vasa

3:e-4:e Plats
Volley Bolley, Vasa

Final
5CD, Hallonbergen

Slutstéllning

la
2:a
3:a
4:a

Hotta Brudar, Vasa
Bumbibjoérnarna, Viby
5AB, Hallonbergen

2 2 0 50-37
2 1 1 42-46
2 0 2 41-50

Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pinglorna, Vasa
5CD, Hallonbergen
Pink Angels, Kevinge
Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pink Angels, Kevinge

3 3 0 78-62
3 2 1 72-59
3 1 2 67-74
3 0 3 53-75

Bumbibjoérnarna, Viby
5AB, Hallonbergen
Hotta Brudar, Vasa

Volley Bolley, Vasa
Pink Angels, Kevinge

Pinglorna, Vasa

Pink Angels, Kevinge

Pink Angels, Kevinge
5CD, Hallonbergen
Pinglorna, Vasa
Volley Bolley, Vasa

oON PO

20-25
25-17
25-21

28-26
18-25
22-25
25-21
25-16
25-14

25-17
25-15
25-23

25-14
22-25

17-25

20-25



5a-7.a
5a-7.a
5a-7.a

Mixed
Gruppspel

Twix, Viby
Salamander, Vasa
DSV, Vasa
Loosers, Karsta
DSV, Vasa

Twix, Viby

Loosers, Karsta
Twix, Viby

DSV, Vasa
Salamander, Vasa

Super Cows, Viby

De 5 Vannerna & Eddie, Karsta

Champions, Vasa

Champions, Vasa
Super Cows, Viby

De 5 Vannerna & Eddie, Karsta

Slutspel

Kvartsfinal

DSV, Vasa

Twix, Viby
Salamander, Vasa

Semifinal
Loosers, Karsta
Twix, Viby

3:e-4:e Plats
Super Cows, Viby

Final
Loosers, Karsta

Slutstéllning

l:a
2:a
3a
4:a
5:a-7a
5:a-7:a
5:a-7:a

Pojkar

5AB, Hallonbergen
Bumbibjoérnarna, Viby
Hotta Brudar, Vasa

Loosers, Karsta
DSV, Vasa

Twix, Viby
Salamander, Vasa
Loosers, Karsta
Salamander, Vasa

3 3 0 76-44 6
3 2 1 74-51 4
3 1 2 52-56 2
3 0 3 24-75 0

De 5 Vannerna & Eddie, Karsta
Champions, Vasa
Super Cows, Viby

2 2 0 50-30 4
2 1 1 44-44 2
2 0 2 30-50 O

Super Cows, Viby
De 5 Vannerna & Eddie, Karsta
Champions, Vasa

Super Cows, Viby
Champions, Vasa

Twix, Viby

Champions, Vasa

Loosers, Karsta

Champions, Vasa

Super Cows, Viby

Twix, Viby

Salamander, Vasa

DSV, Vasa

De 5 Vannerna & Eddie, Kéarsta

24-26
6-25
13-25
25-6
14-25
25-12

25-19
11-25
25-19

19-25
25-18
6-25

25-16
19-25

25-20

25-20



Gruppspel

Champions, Kevinge
Schnase, Vasa
5AB, Hallonbergen

Schnase, Vasa
5AB, Hallonbergen
Champions, Kevinge

Extream Team, Kevinge
The Snakes, Midgard
Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Allstars, Vasa

Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Extream Team, Kevinge

The Snakes, Midgard
Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Extream Team, Kevinge
Allstars, Vasa

Slutspel

Kvartsfinal

Extream Team, Kevinge
Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Allstars, Vasa

Semifinal
The Snakes, Midgard
Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa

3:e-4:e Plats
Extream Team, Kevinge

Final
The Snakes, Midgard

Slutstéllning

la
2:a
3:a
4:a
5a-7a
5:a-7a
5a-7a

Schnase, Vasa
5AB, Hallonbergen
Champions, Kevinge

2 2 0 50-35
2 1 1 45-37
2 0 2 27-50

Allstars, Vasa

Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Extream Team, Kevinge
The Snakes, Midgard
Allstars, Vasa

The Snakes, Midgard

3 3 0 75-47
3 2 1 70-49
3 1 2 59-58
3 0 3 25-75

5AB, Hallonbergen
Champions, Kevinge
Schnase, Vasa

Extream Team, Kevinge
Schnase, Vasa

Schnase, Vasa

Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa

The Snakes, Midgéard
Eye Of The Tiger, Vasa
Extream Team, Kevinge
Schnase, Vasa
Champions, Kevinge
5AB, Hallonbergen
Allstars, Vasa

oON PO

15-25
25-20
25-12

25-8
25-20
25-19
12-25
25-5
15-25

25-13
25-11
19-25

25-8
26-24

25-14

25-19



